
WUaRAHANO 

1 

DATE 

2. 

Ref. No, 4I6 /SDSUV/ Conf. /Prof /2024 

06-05-2024 

07-05-2024 

10-05-2024 

13-05-2024 

Sri Dev Suman Uttarakhand University 
Badshahithall Tehri Garhwal (Uttarakhand) -249 199 

Mail:registrarsdsu2018(@gmail.com, 

14-05-2024 

09-05-2024 Thursday 

DAY 

Monday 

3. Office Copy. 

Tuesday 

YEARLY COURSE EXAMINATION DATE SHEET 2023-24 (REVISED) 

Friday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

coesdsuv(@gmail.com 
Website: www.sdsuv.ac.in 

Copy for Information and necessary action: 

(PROFESSIONAL COURSE) 

BACHELOR OF LIBRARY SCIENCE 

For upload in University website.. 

PAPER 

Library Classification & cataloguing 
(Theory) 

Library and Society 

Reference & Information source & Service 

Computer Application & Library Network 

Special Library and Rescarch 

Library Management 

P.S to VC, for information to Honourable Vice-Chancellor. 

Dated: -4.04.2024 

TIME 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

07.00 AM -10.00 AM 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

PAPER CODE 

EVN-2627 

EVN-2628 

EVN-2629 

EVN-2630 

EVN-2631 

EVN-2632 

Exam Controller 

Exam Controller 



1. 
2, 

UaRAKWAO UNIVERST 

3. 

Date 

06-05-2024 

Ref. No. 4l6/ SDSUV/ Conf. /Prof /2024 

07-05-2024 

09-05-2024 

10-05-2024 

13-05-2024 

14-05-2024 

Sri Dev Suman Uttarakhand University 
Badshahithall Tehri Garhwal (Uttarakhand) -249 199 

Mail:registrarsdsu2018(0gnuil.com, 

Day 

Monday 

Office Copy. 

YEARLY COURSE EXAMINATION DATE SHEET 2023-24 (REVISED) 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

coesdsuv@gmail.com 
Website: www.NdsUv.aC.in 

Copy for Information and necessary action: 

(PROFESSIONAL COURSE) 

For upload in University website. 

MASTER OF LIBRARY SCIENCE 

Paper 

Introduction of Rescarch Methodology 

Universe of Knowledge 

Advance Library Classilication 

Inlormation storage and Retrieval System 

Academic Library System 

P.S to VC, for information to Honourable Vice-Chancellor. 

Information Technology 

Dated: -9t.04.2024 

Time 

07.00 AM 10.00 AM 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

07.00 AM -10.00 AM 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

Paper Code 

EVN-3011 

EVN-3012 

EVN-3013 

EVN-3014 

EVN-3015 

EVN-3016 

Exam Controller 

Exam Controller 



AN U 

Date 

Date 

3 

Ref. No. l6 /SDSUV/ Conf. /Prof /2024 

06-05-2024 

06-05-2024 Monday 

07-05-2024 Tuesday 

09-05-2024 Thursday 

10-05-2024 Friday 

10-05-2024 

27-05-2024 

Date 

06-05-2024 

07-05-2024 

07-05-2024 Tuesday 

09-05-2024 

Sri Dev Suman Uttarakhand University 
Badshahithall Tehri Garhwal (Uttarakhand) -249 199 

09-05-2024 Thursday 

10-05-2024 

27-05-2024 

Day 

Office Copy. 

Day 

qIGIE , feE 1GAIG JRYVG) 

YEARLY COURSE EXAMINATION DATE SHEET2023-24 (REVISED) 

Monday 

BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 1 YEAR 

(ONLY FOR BACK PAPER/EX-STUDENT) 
Paper 

Friday 

Monday 

Day 

Monday 

Mail:registrarsdsu2018(@gmail.com, 

Tuesday 

BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 2D YEAR 

(ONLY FOR BACK PAPER/EX-STUDENT) 

Thursday 

coesdsuv(@gmail.com 

Friday 

Website: www.sdsuv.ac.in 

Monday 

2 For upload in University website. 

(PROFESSIONAL COURSE) 

History and Principle of Physical Education 
Basic and Systematic Anatomy 

Sports Sociology and Environmental Studies 

Health Education 

Copy for Information and necessary action: 

Paper 

Physiology and Physiology of Exercise 

Educational and Sports Psychology 

Management of Physical Education 

Kinesiology 
Environmental Science 

Paper 

Sports Training, Officiating and Coaching 

Dated: - 24.04.2024 

BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 3K YEAR 

Method in Physical Education 

Test and Measurement in Physical 
Education 

Yoga & Recreation 

1 P.S to VC, for information to Honourable Vice-Chancellor. 

Environmental Science 

Time 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

Time 

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

11:00 AM 02:00 PM 

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

11:00 AM -02:00 PM 
11.00 AM - 02.00 PM 

Time 

03:00 PM- 06:00 PM 

03:00 PM- 06:00 PM 

03:00 PM- 06:00 PM 

03:00 PM- 06:00 PM 

11.00 AM -02.00 PM 

Paper Code 

EVN-2655 

EVN-2656 

EVN-26S7 

EVN-2658 

Paper Code 

EVN-2659 

EVN-2660 

EVN-2661 

EVN-2662 

EVS-10I 

Paper Code 

Exam Controller 

EVN-2659 

EVN-2660 

EVN-2661 

EVN-2662 

EVS-101 

Exam Controlleg 



mARAIGo 

Date 

Ref. No. 6/SDSUV/ Conf. /Prof /2024 

3 

06-05-2024 Monday 

10-05-2024 

07-05-2024 Tuesday 

13-05-2024 

09-05-2024 Thursday 

14-05-2024 

16-05-2024 

Date 

14-05-2024 

27-05-2024 

Sri Dev Suman Uttarakhand University 
Badshahithall Tehri Garhwal (Uttarakhand) -249 199 

Date 

Day 

06-05-2024 Monday 

07-05-2024 Tuesday 

06-05-2024 

Day 

07-05-2024 

09-05-2024 Thursday 

10-05-2024 Friday 

10-05-2024 

YEARLY COURSE EXAMINATION DATE SHEET 2023-24 (REVISED) 
BACHELOR OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION 1 YEAR 

Paper 

13-05-2024 

Friday 

16-05-2024 Thursday 

Monday 

Tuesday 
Thursday 

Office Copy. 

Tuesday 

Monday 

Day 

09-05-2024 Thursday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Friday 

Monday 
14-05-2024 Tuesday 

16-05-2024 

AGIS t, fea TGAIG (SRrqvs) 

Thursday 

27-05-2024 Monday 

Mail:registrarsdsu2018agmail.com, 
coesdsuvagmail.com 

(PROFESSIONAL COURSE) 

Principle Of Management 

English Language And Communication 

Financial Accounting 

2 For upload in University website. 

Medical Terminology 

Hospital And Health Systems 
Health Economics 

Medical Records Science 

Copy for Information and necessary action: 

Paper 

Human Resource Management in Hospital 

Organizational Behavior 
Management Information System 

Inventory Control And Purchase Management 

Marketing Management 
Hospital Operations Management 

Hospital Waste Management 
Environmental Science 

Paper 

Hospital Planning and Design 
Epidemiology and is Applications 

Support and Utility Services in Hospitals 

Financial Management 

BACHELOR OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION 2 YEAR 

Quality Management in Healthcare Services 
Law and Medical Ethics 

Business Statistics 

Environmental Science 

1 P.S to VC, for information to Honourable Vice-Chancellor. 

Dated: - 04.2024 

Time 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

Time 

11:00 AM-02:00 PM 

11:00 AM -02:00 PM 

BACHELOR OF HOSPITALADMINISTRATION 3RD YEAR 

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

11:00 AM -02:00 PM 

11:00 AM-02:00 PM 
11:00 AM -02:00 PM 

11:00 AM �02:00 PM 

11.00 AM -02.00 PM 

Time 

03:00 PM- 06:00 PM 

03:00 PM- 06:00 PM 

03:00 PM- 06:00 PM 

03:00 PM- 06:00 PM 

03:00 PM- 06:00 PM 

03:00 PM- 06:00 PM 
03:00 PM- 06:00 PM 

11.00 AM - 02.00 PM 

Paper Code 

EVN-2633 

EVN-2634 

EVN-2635 

EVN-2636 

EVN-2637 

EVN-2638 

EVN-2639 

Paper Code 

EVN-2640 

EVN-2641 

EVN-2642 

EVN-2643 

EVN-2644 

EVN-2645 

EVN-2646 

EVS-101 

Paper Code 

EVN-2647 

EVN-2648 

EVN-2649 

EVN-2650 

EVN-26S1 

EVN-2652 

EVN-2653 

EVS-101 

Exam Controller 

Exam Controller 

13-05-2024 Monday 



SANNANO 

IVERgI. 

Ref. No. y16 / SDSUV/ Conf. /Prof /2024 

Date 

06-05-2024 

07-05-2024 

09-05-2024 

10-05-2024 

13-05-2024 

14-05-2024 

16-05-2024 

17-05-2024 

20-05-2024 

22-05-2024 

24-05-2024 

27-05-2024 

Sri Dev Suman Uttarakhand University 
Badshahithall Tehri Garhwal (Uttarakhand) -249 199 

Mail:registrarsdsu2018@gmail.com, 
coesdsuv@gmail.com 

YEARLY COURSE EXAMINATION DATE SHEET 2023-24 (REVISED) 

Day 

Mondav 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

3- Office Copy. 

Friday 

Monday 
Wednesday 

Friday 

Monday 

(PROFESSIONAL COURSE) 

B.SC (BI0TECHNOLOGY) 20d YEAR 

Chemistry � 1 Paper 
Chemistry- 2ND Paper 

Paper 

Chemistry -3D Paper 
Botany - 1 Paper 

2- For upload in University website. 

Botany -2ND Paper 
Botany -3RD Paper 

Zoology - 1S Paper 
Zoology - 2ND Paper 

Zoology -3RD 
Biotechnology - 1 Paper 
Biotechnology - 2 paper 

Copy for Infornmation and necessary action: 

Environmental Science 

1- P.S to VC, for information to Honourable Vice-Chancellor.. 

Dated: -04.2024 

Time 

03.00 PM -06.00 PM 

03.00 PM - 06.00 PM 

03.00 PM -06.00 PM 
03.00 PM -06.00 PM 

03.00 PM -06.00 PM 

03.00 PM -06.00 PM 

03.00 PM - 06.00 PM 

03.00 PM - 06.00 PM 

03.00 PM -06.00 PM 
03.00 PM - 06.00 PM 

03.00 PM -06.00 PM 

11.00 AM - 02.00 PM 

Paper Code 

EVN-4001 

EVN-4002 

EVN-4003 

EVN-4004 

EVN-4005 

EVN-4006 

EVN-4007 

EVN-4008 

EVN-4009 

EVN-4010 

EVN-4011 

EVS-101 

Exam Controller 

Exam Controller 



SLARANI 
WUmAKHANO UNVERSIT. 

1 

Ref. No. l6 /SDSUV/ Conf. /Prof /2024 

2 

Date 

3 

06-05-2024 

07-05-2024 

09-05-2024 

10-05-2024 

13-05-2024 

Sri Dev Suman Uttarakhand University 
Badshahithall Tehri Garhwal (Uttarakhand) -249 199 

Mail:registrarsdsu2018@gmail.com, 

Day 

Monday 

Office Copy. 

YEARLY COURSE EXAMINATION DATE SHEET 2023-24 (REVISED) 

Tuesday 

Copy for Information and necessary action: 

Thursday 

Friday 

Monday 

coesdsuv@gmail.com 
Website: www.sdsuv.ac.in 

For upload in University website. 

(PROFESSIONAL COURSE) 

DIPLOMA IN YOGA 

P.S to VC, for information to Honourable Vice-Chancellor. 

Paper 

Dated: 27.04.2024 

Time 

07.00 AM - 10,00 AM 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

07.00 AM- 10.00 AM 

Paper Code 

EVN-399 

EVN-400 

EVN-401 

EVN-402 

EVN-403 

Exam Controller 

Exam Controller 



UMAN 

1. 

Date 

2. 

Ref. No. yl6 / SDSUV/ Conf. /Prof /2024 

06-05-2024 

13-05-2024 

Monday 

07-05-2024 Tuesday 

09-05-2024 Thursday 

10-05-2024 Friday 

Date 

06-05-2024 

07-05-2024 

Sri Dey Suman Uttarakhand University 
Badshahithall Tehri Garhwal (Uttarakhand) -249 199 

Mail:registrarsdsu2018@gmail.com, 

10-05-2024 

Day 

IGIET , fea GAIT (JTRAVE) 

Monday 

YEARLY COURSE EXAMINATION DATE SHEET 2023-24 (REVISED) 

Day 

3. Office Copy. 

Monday 

09-05-2024 Thursday 

Tuesday 

Friday 

coesdsuv@gmail.com 
Website: www.sdsuv.ac.in 

(PROFESSIONAL COURSE) 

MASTER IN PUBLIC HEALTH FIRST YEAR 

Paper 

Introduction to Public Health 

Human Biology and Public Health Chemistry 

Copy for Information and necessary action: 

For upload in University website. 

Biostatics (Medical && Health Statistics) 
Research Method in Public Health (Research 

MethodologY 
Health System Development Management 

Epidemiology 
Social and Behavioural Aspects of Public 

Health 
Environmental Health & Sustainable 

Development 

Paper 

Health Care Policy Planning 

P.S to VC, for information to Honourable Vice-Chancellor. 

Dated: .04.2024 

MASTER IN PUBLIC HEALTH FINAL YEAR 

Time 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

07.00 AM - 10,00 AM 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

Time 

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

11:00 AM -02:00 PM 

11:00 AM -02:00 PM 

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

Paper Code 

EVN-390 

EVN-391 

EVN-392 

EVN-393 

EVN-394 

Paper Code 

EVN-395 

EVN-396 

EVN-397 

EVN-398 

Exam Controller 

Exam Controiler 

VARAHANO NVERSITY. 



S AN ARAKHANO UNVERSN, 

1. 

2 

Ref. No. yl6 /SDSUV/ Conf. /Prof /2024 

Date 

3 

06-05-2024 

07-05-2024 

09-05-2024 

10-05-2024 

Sri Dev Suman Uttarakhand University 
Badshahithall Tehri Garhwal (Uttarakhand) -249 199 

Day 

Office Copy. 

Monday 

YEARLY COURSE EXAMINATION DATE SHEET 2023-24 (REVISED) 

Tuesday 

Mail:registrarsdsu2018@gmail.com, 

Thursday 

PG DIPLOMA IN WATER SANITATION & HYGIENE (WASH) 

Friday 

coesdsuv(@gmail.com 
Website: www.sdsuv.ac.in 

Copy for Information and necessary action: 

For upload in University website. 

(PROFESSIONAL COURSE) 

Paper 

Concept of cleanliness and Hygiene 

Concept of Sanitation and Public health 

Waste management & Ecology 

Water Quality Monitoring 

P.S to VC, for information to Honourable Vice-Chancellor. 

Dated: 04.2024 

Time 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

07.00 AM -10.00 AM 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

07.00 AM -10.00 AM 

Paper Code 

EVN-2992 

EVN-2993 

EVN-2994 

EVN-2995 

Exam Controller 

Exam Controller 
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